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promotieklasse
Pallas

A.S.V.

Z.S.G.

V.S.G.

S.M.B.

u.v.s.

A.S.V.

Edese SV
AS.G.

klasse 1A
Doetinchem
SV Apeldoorn
Lelystad
Theothorne
Veenendaal
Zutphen
0o&0

Edese SV

klasse 1B
Het Kasteel
Turmac
S.M.B.

Velp
P.I.O.N.

Tiel
Schaakmaat
Doetinchem

klasse 2A
Zeven Pionnen
ZS.G.
Combinatie
Meppeler SV
Nunspeet
Pallas

Heerde
Meppeler SV

klasse 2B
GOVA
Pallas
Variant
Aalten
Z.S.G.
Lochem
Zutphen
A.S.V.
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46,5
46
47

40,5
46

33,5
33
33

34,5

46
40
37,5
33,5
32
31
31
29

40,5
39
38,5
33,5
33
37
32,5
26

39
37,5
33
32,5
26
22,5
20
13,5

38,5
30
27
16
26

16,5
13

W U U T RN

Ee)

O



ONOOUTDhhWN B NOUu Db~ WNBE ONOUThA WN - ONOUTDhWN

ONOUTDhWN B

klasse 2C
AS.V.
Wageningen
GOVA

U.v.S.
Bennekomse SV
V.S.G.

AS.G.

Edese SV

klasse 2D
Wageningen
AS.V.
S.M.B.
P.I.O.N.
Velp

u.v.s.

Het Kasteel
Tiel

klasse 3A
Z.S.G.
Dronten
Storica

Denk en Zet
0o&0O

Lelystad
Zwarte Water

klasse 3B

Caissa

SV Apeldoorn
Blazende Veiligheid
AS.G.

Zeven Pionnen
V.S.G.

Schaakmaat
Nunspeet

klasse 3C
V.D.S.
Schaakmaat
SV Apeldoorn
Rheden
Eerbeek
AS.G.
Steegse SC
Voorst
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35,5
34
29,5
29
28,5
26
26
15,5

44
34,5
32,5
25
23
23
14,5
19,5

31
29,5
27
23,5
21,5
19,5
16

38
39
31,5
26
27
24
23,5
15

35,5
33,5
29,5
26
28
26
22
23,5
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klasse 3D
Eerbeek

Het Paard
Doesborgh
S.M.B.

De Sleutelzet
Turmac

De Rijn

Velp

klasse 3E
S.M.B.

De Vrijpion
Elster Toren
Westervoort
Diemse Toren
Edese SV
Wageningen
Variant

klasse 3F
Dodewaard
S.M.B.
Bennekomse SV
Wageningen

De Cirkel
Veenendaal

De Vrijpion
Lunterse SV

klasse 3G
Wisch

Velp

De Rijn
Gendringen
Regina
Rokade
Aalten
Doetinchem

klasse 3H
Koningswaal
S.M.B.
U.v.S.
A.S.V.
Rhenen

Tiel
Wageningen
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38
34
33

33,5

27,5
23
19
16

32
34
31

28,5

27,5
24

24,5

21,5

40,5
34,5
28,5
31,5
25
24
22
18

35
30,5
29,5

28

26
26,5

26
19,5

33,5
26
28

24,5
20

19,5

15,5
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klasse 4A
Meppeler SV
Denk en Zet
Wezep
Combinatie
Meppeler SV
Lelystad
Swifterbant
Storica

klasse 4B
Combinatie
Ugchelen
V.S.G.
Schaakmaat
Voorst
Eerbeek
A.S.G.

Zeven Pionnen

klasse 4C
Vaassen
Twello

Pallas

Olst

Z.S.G.

SV Apeldoorn
V.D.S.
Lochem

klasse 4D
Eefde
Theothorne
Stokpaard
Twello
Schaakmaat
Zutphen
Doetinchem

klasse 4E
Theothorne
Hazenpad
Aalten
Doetinchem
Gendringen
Rokade
Wisch
Groenlo
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27
25,5
24,5
23,5
18,5
18,5
16
12,5

29,5
28
23

22,5
19

17,5
14

12,5

30
26,5
21
20
19
20
14,5
16

22,5
19
20
20
16
18

10,5

26,5
25,5
25
20
18
19
18
16
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klasse 4F
Dodewaard
GOVA

Turmac

Rhenen
Bennekomse SV
A.S.V.

Edese SV

De Sleutelzet

klasse 4G
Bennekomse SV
Veenendaal
Tornado

De Sleutelzet
A.S.V.
Dodewaard
GOVA

klasse 4H
GOVA
Keyenborg
Doesborgh
Diemse Toren
Turmac

Velp
Westervoort

klasse 4]
Het Kasteel
De Toren
Millingen
Mook
GOVA

Het Paard
P.I.O.N.

klasse 4K
Mook

u.v.S.
AS.V.

Elster Toren
Koningswaal
Het Kasteel
P.I.O.N.
Millingen
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30
29,5
26
21,5
19,5
15,5
14,5
11,5

24,5
23,5
22
17,5
16,5
11

21
19
19
18
16,5
16
14,5

30
23,5
21,5

16,5
12,5

28,5
25
25
22
21

19,5

13,5

12,5
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